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The Pedal Pusher 

Dessert l1lenu 

C,ereal T1li1k Panna Cott.a 
with caramelised corn flake crunch, nut brittle and lime curd 

Warm Gooey Chocolate Pudding, GJF 
baked to order chocolate cake with a rich Belgium chocolate sauce 

served with vanilla ice cream and cream 

Warm Orange. Rlmond g Poppy � c.ake GJF 
with a cardamom and vanilla bean anglaise, orange/ mint salad 

Banoflee Pie GJF 
vanilla biscuit base with caramel sauce, bananas and Chantilly cream 

Homemade Doughnuts
tossed in a vanilla and cinnamon sugar with fruit gel, custard and 

chocolate ganache syringes

Coconut Creamed Rice G/F & D/F 
with rhubarb and raspberry compote and meringue wafer

Dessert Cocktails 

Rlmond �presw- TTlartini 
Disaronno, Chambord, sweetened espresso 

Butterscotch Crumble 
Butterscotch, Baileys, espresso, ice cream, brownie bits 

Ja/Jplieiom 
Baileys, Cointreau, Frangelico, White Creme de Cacao 

Dessert Wine 

Crater Rim 'Dr Kohls' �ling Cant.erbUTIJ 
Candied apple, mandarin, marmalade and floral. Beautifully weighted showing silky texture, 

plush sweetness and perfectly pitched acidity 

$14.00 

$14.00 

$14.00 

$14.00 

$14.00 

$14.00 

$18.00 

$15.00 

$15.00 

375ml 

$ 40.00 
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